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READY TO MOVE IN!

Open concept, elegant entrance, kitchen

PROPERTY HAS TO OFFER! - ' w/ceramics, w/out & lots of cupboards, family

23 acre hobby farm. Spacious 3 bdrm with main floor § & - .LAND HO!! rm & sep dining room w/dble sided fireplace and
family room, hot tub/sun room plus finished rec. rm 5 Ac. property. located on the Sixth Line of strip flooring, main floor laundry, formal living
with 4th bdrm. Recent 3 stalL}ham. pad;nchs, fish, Erin. There's a well and a smasll cabin withI m, 4 bdrms, 3 washrooms + fin. office in bsmt,
swim, skate, cross country ski on superb property. hydro. Excellent opportunity for $89,000. Cal double garage. All this for only $277,500. Call
$338,000. Martha Summers". 98-432-91 Rick Curry*. 98-449-VL Annha Lgstri?t?:' today! : 98-431-30
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UPGRADED, IMM A
3 bedroom with garage. Close to
everything! New! New! New! Carol
McMurray*. $184,900.
98-459-30

D OLD LADY
Loaded with charm and character. Large
4 bedroom home on gorgeous treed lot in
the older part of Georgetown. Three
walkouts, large decks and much, much
more. All for $269,000. Call Rod* or
Dinah*. 98-473-30

LOOK AT.WHAT THIS

::i 3259’900 e TSRS Mississauga Rd.
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: L o .;..;5 e WAIT UNTIL YOU SEE INSIDE!
e | EDW L.nllhan s v : . Spacious 3+1 bedroom + 2 bathrooms, DREAMS CAN COME TRUE!!
2 homes for tt?el';':inuf :n:'_ L!{Et!a"y renovated 3 bedru‘:n?gﬁgaln\v?n%nmma gi?rage on GUELPH STRIP C ,L MFf familr and sIun rEnm. Lllpgradalnf:l 95 acres with mature hardwood open
bungalow with cathedral ceilings, gleaming pretty treed lot minutes to Erin village. Large ?6 feet of frontage where the gchnn 100 gnd Um:':EIGE 95" ower level self- meadows and stream just south of
hardwood floors, jacuzzi, etc. + adorable 750 country kitchen, sunken living room with is! Great exposure for your business! contained unit (no kit). Lrg. bdrm, rec. Belfountain. Close to riding, skiing and golf.
square foot guest cottage. Situated on 10 fireplace, finished rec room with wat bar and Newly listed at $299,900. Discuss rm. & 4 pc bath. Great lot 70 x 132 Build your dream home. $299,000. Martha

private acres in Caledon. Call mvgfgligﬁ-ﬁg more! $235,500. Martha Summers*. with Bill Ellis*. 98-430-30

cedars. Lynn Drewry*.  98-466-30 Summers®. 98-438-60-VL

L ARTMENT
Lovely 3 bedroom semi-detached home

vi S with hardwood flooring; central air RY IN TOW __: = .
1800 SQ. FT. SEMI “TIFFANY MODEL conditioning, lovely landscaping, handy o

4 bedrooms, 2 ﬁas fireplaces, walkout “WHAT A FIND!” storage shed. All fairly new windows Sits this three plus bedroom bungalow. N JEWEL

from large fam room to deck, well Lovely custom built home in prime east except living room. Legal 1 bedroom Formal ”'fil'lg and dlnmg rooms.

: . 4 bedroom country estate home, 2.5 acres
lot. Il d . . : : : ' '
E{;‘E}E‘éﬁf‘efﬂmﬁm : %f}g’r:c;mg?ﬂéggdn end location. Gorgeous gardens show that basement apartment. For an exclusive Finished rec room with walkout bsmt. beautifully landscaped, inground pool,

Sy v . : : - To view please call Rod or Dinah :
exclusive inspection call Ji . some one cares. New at $196,000. appointment call Jim Akers** at 877- 2 secunty system and much more. $459,000.
i e i Btk Inspections with Bill Ellis*.  98-461-30 5165, 98-448-30 Presswood". 98-452-30 Call Stewart Barclay*. 98-443-60
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- l. IM ATE COUNTRY RETREA MAKE THIS HOME YOURS FOR CHRISTMAS 98

| oo R e SUPER HOME ON QUIET CRESCENT YT 3 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, private yard,

: il:til;]ivaig El'.'irEtE il‘learhthe Fpr;s :Jf éhedcriti:: NEED CHIHOFIE SFECE??? This 4 bedroom home has hardwood H :: an!fEt#: D?EE?EFH I:?nﬁ-tr ctlnsd-irl.iEnD 3 mature trees and 12 x 12 deck, finished rec,

absolutely charmin edro Spacious 4 bdrm home. Close to parks, loors th 0 in flo : : S and large office. Eat-in kitchen, cozy living
cottage. Dining room withwalkout out to schools and shipping. Hardwood floors. f throughout, main floor family bdrms. plus one in basement, formal dining
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